
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00055 ARSHA RAMESH 1249
2 STC2024UG04315 SANA SARJU 1241
3 STC2024UG00463 SHIVA S LANISH 1239
4 STC2024UG02163 NIHALAAHMED KABEER A K 1232
5 STC2024UG00237 DEVIKA UNNI 1232
6 STC2024UG02193 RIYA T J 1231
7 STC2024UG00161 VIDYA R 1230
8 STC2024UG02460 AASHISH JOHN 1228
9 STC2024UG03111 MERIN B JOSSY 1227

10 STC2024UG00412 ADHILA ASHARAF K A 1224
11 STC2024UG01328 EVELIN ROSE LISON 1224
12 STC2024UG04092 NANDHITHA NANDAN 1224
13 STC2024UG02962 DEVIKA NR 1224
14 STC2024UG00292 DEEPIT JAMES 1223
15 STC2024UG00537 JUBAL ALEX JOE 1222
16 STC2024UG04105 K P SREE NANDA 1221
17 STC2024UG01699 KRISHNAPRIYA P 1220
18 STC2024UG00337 HITHA K V 1220
19 STC2024UG00458 DEVIKA.A.SUNIL 1218
20 STC2024UG05159 NASEELA TJ 1218

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00301 ANTON JANEESH 1218
2 STC2024UG00041 ADILAKSHMY PRASAD 1217
3 STC2024UG01896 ABISHEK P R 1217
4 STC2024UG00521 ALWIN ANTONY 1217
5 STC2024UG05805 ALAN AUGUSTINE BOBAN 1216
6 STC2024UG00799 NAMITHA BIJIL 1216
7 STC2024UG02422 HELNA M T 1216
8 STC2024UG01432 MALAVIKA SAJEEV 1215
9 STC2024UG01441 FATHIMA MINHA P P 1215

10 STC2024UG01143 ANAGHA PRADEEP 1214
11 STC2024UG05054 ABHINAV V A 1212
12 STC2024UG03314 ANNA A K 1212
13 STC2024UG03011 AKSHAY POZHEKADAVIL ANANDHAN 1212
14 STC2024UG00917 FATHIMA RIFA. V 1211
15 STC2024UG02259 EMMANUAL SIBY 1211
16 STC2024UG00555 POOJA PRAKASH 1210
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17 STC2024UG00299 V LUBNA 1210
18 STC2024UG01052 ALVIN JAISON 1210
19 STC2024UG03714 HIMA HERKLAS 1210
20 STC2024UG04217 SAYOOJ MANUVEL 1210
21 STC2024UG01287 NANDITHA P 1209
22 STC2024UG03281 MUHAMMED BASIM A B 1209
23 STC2024UG00014 KRISHNAJA CA 1208
24 STC2024UG00556 FRANCIS SALAS 1207
25 STC2024UG00470 POURNAMI K RAJESH 1207
26 STC2024UG02142 SREEHARI REGHUNATH 1207
27 STC2024UG04676 JEEVAN JOHN 1207
28 STC2024UG00131 ADYA SUDHARSAN 1206
29 STC2024UG05718 FATHIMA MISBA K A 1206
30 STC2024UG00272 FTHIMA MISBA K A 1206
31 STC2024UG05399 FARSANA PA 1206
32 STC2024UG04093 HINAS MUJEEB 1206
33 STC2024UG05023 FATHIMA SHIFA M.M 1206
34 STC2024UG01336 NASHMIYA ABDU SALEEM 1205
35 STC2024UG01769 NANDITHA VISWAS 1204
36 STC2024UG00585 IRIN SHAJU 1204
37 STC2024UG00203 ARCHANA KRISHNAKUMAR 1203
38 STC2024UG01060 ARJUN.M 1203
39 STC2024UG04482 FATHIH KHALID KORELI 1203
40 STC2024UG00734 ANANTHAKRISHNAN M M 1202
41 STC2024UG00308 DIXON PAULSON C 1200
42 STC2024UG03252 ADITHYA PRADEEP 1200
43 STC2024UG01645 ALEX VARGHESE 1200
44 STC2024UG04490 ANURAG S 1200
45 STC2024UG00261 SAHASILA 1199
46 STC2024UG05783 AISWAYA V S 1198
47 STC2024UG05323 ANAGHA P S 1197
48 STC2024UG00201 NAVANEETH KRISHNA P 1197
49 STC2024UG02676 MUHAMMED ASLAM V P 1195
50 STC2024UG03784 MEHANA AZEEZ T 1195
51 STC2024UG05108 NIKITHA N 1195
52 STC2024UG02710 CHAITHANYASUNESH 1195
53 STC2024UG02586 RAINA PANNIPULATH RAJU 1195
54 STC2024UG01606 AKSHAY C 1194
55 STC2024UG00163 JOVIN P JOJU 1194
56 STC2024UG00972 ANJANESH SURESH 1194
57 STC2024UG02957 GOURI E 1194
58 STC2024UG03355 LIYA SAJO 1194
59 STC2024UG04734 SHARON JOJAN 1194
60 STC2024UG03012 SANAM FATHIMA K.M 1193



61 STC2024UG01925 ANJALI K P 1193
62 STC2024UG03811 NEHA V S 1193
63 STC2024UG01304 REKHA 1192
64 STC2024UG01485 NIRANJANA K JAYARAM 1192
65 STC2024UG03638 KRISHNENDHU T 1192
66 STC2024UG04004 ABHINAND VISHNU K V 1192
67 STC2024UG00721 ARYANANDHA SATHEESH 1191
68 STC2024UG02010 RINOLD K REESON 1191
69 STC2024UG05104 MUHAMMAD SHANIDH M N 1191
70 STC2024UG03108 FAHEEM MOHIYUDHEEN 1190
71 STC2024UG04966 CHAITHANYA SUMESH 1190
72 STC2024UG00567 KIRAN NIJU 1189
73 STC2024UG02489 HANA ISHAQ 1189
74 STC2024UG00378 KIRAN SHONY 1188
75 STC2024UG01026 KIRAN SHONY 1188
76 STC2024UG02919 ATHULYA V J 1188
77 STC2024UG00364 JASIM SHANAVAS 1188
78 STC2024UG02091 RAHEEMA TV 1188
79 STC2024UG04558 SAFA MADUMMAL 1188
80 STC2024UG03514 GOWRI SURESH 1188
81 STC2024UG00172 DEVANANDHA N AJITH 1187
82 STC2024UG00057 AMEENA NOOR 1186
83 STC2024UG04913 HEERA N AJITH 1186
84 STC2024UG04164 KRISHNAPRASAD C P 1186
85 STC2024UG00028 MITHUN V 1186
86 STC2024UG04446 MALAVIKA V S 1186
87 STC2024UG04473 DIYA JOJU C 1185
88 STC2024UG01161 ANLIN FRANCO 1185
89 STC2024UG00505 CELIN P LAIJU 1184
90 STC2024UG02018 JOVITA LIJO 1184
91 STC2024UG02237 VISHNU VARDHAN N S 1183
92 STC2024UG01556 ABHAY KRISHNA A N 1183
93 STC2024UG00704 NIYAFRANCIS 1182
94 STC2024UG00296 NITHIN AB 1182
95 STC2024UG02278 MOHAMMED FAYIZ P B 1181
96 STC2024UG04703 ALEENA MATHEW 1180
97 STC2024UG03837 SABARINADH.T 1179
98 STC2024UG03183 AKHIL KRISHNA N D 1179
99 STC2024UG01681 LIYA SAJO 1179

100 STC2024UG04012 FAHIM NIHAL K S 1178
101 STC2024UG00993 FIDHA T S 1178
102 STC2024UG03085 TOM PAUL 1177
103 STC2024UG01835 ADIYA K S 1177
104 STC2024UG03871 EIDEL STANLEY 1177



105 STC2024UG00676 KRISHNANANDHA A R 1176
106 STC2024UG00121 STEPHIN TIJO 1176
107 STC2024UG00334 LENA NARGIS 1176
108 STC2024UG01266 KRISHNANAND E 1176
109 STC2024UG00788 HRITHIK D PULIKKAL 1176
110 STC2024UG05584 ADITHYA T S 1175
111 STC2024UG00388 NANDANA KRISHNA 1175
112 STC2024UG03542 BHUVANESHWARI NAMBIAR 1175
113 STC2024UG00887 ARYA NANDHA .K 1173
114 STC2024UG04951 HARIPRIYA K 1173
115 STC2024UG02904 RIZZAM P S 1173
116 STC2024UG04472 AMALKRISHNA K R 1173
117 STC2024UG02383 SNEHA KRISHNAN 1173
118 STC2024UG05585 JOUNA JABIR K.J. 1173
119 STC2024UG01507 DHARSANA SHAJU 1173
120 STC2024UG01653 GAYATHRI P S 1173
121 STC2024UG00932 PARTHASARATHY PP 1172
122 STC2024UG03968 DEVIKA K M 1171
123 STC2024UG00108 JOEL JOSE K 1171
124 STC2024UG00324 SREENANDA P 1171
125 STC2024UG01576 DEVIKA GIREESH 1171
126 STC2024UG04013 NAYANA C S 1170
127 STC2024UG00915 KRISHNAPRIYA P U 1170
128 STC2024UG00473 SIVANI T S 1170
129 STC2024UG00584 ALBIN V J 1167
130 STC2024UG01255 AYSHA SAFRIN T M 1167
131 STC2024UG01363 THASNI K F 1167
132 STC2024UG02893 ANAND SANKAR KS 1166
133 STC2024UG00815 ASWANI KRISHNA P S 1166
134 STC2024UG05025 SHIFNA P H 1166
135 STC2024UG02476 ABHINAV T. P 1165
136 STC2024UG01223 GAYATHRI P G 1165
137 STC2024UG03430 ASWIN ROY 1164
138 STC2024UG01041 AAKASH H 1164
139 STC2024UG01921 ARCHANA RAJESH 1164
140 STC2024UG02729 ARCHA SANDEEP 1164
141 STC2024UG00986 PRANAV K 1163
142 STC2024UG00924 EDWEENA THOMAS A 1163
143 STC2024UG00258 SAURAV SANJAYAN 1163
144 STC2024UG02759 THEERTHA NATH P S 1163
145 STC2024UG01169 VARADA K S 1163
146 STC2024UG02774 DEVANANDHA KARANATH SABU 1162
147 STC2024UG02737 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1162
148 STC2024UG00828 KRISHNANAND T S 1162



149 STC2024UG01909 PADMANAYANA. K. B 1162
150 STC2024UG04124 MALAVIKA V A 1161
151 STC2024UG01768 ADISH ANOOP A 1161
152 STC2024UG05156 DINU WILLIAM 1161
153 STC2024UG04670 SANDRA K SUNILAN 1160
154 STC2024UG00526 KEERTHANA K 1160
155 STC2024UG00298 GOKUL K K 1159
156 STC2024UG01887 THEJA ROSE WILSON 1159
157 STC2024UG05001 ISHAL MOHAMED ATHEEK 1159
158 STC2024UG02849 NIRAJANA N S 1158
159 STC2024UG04638 NIRANJANA N S 1158
160 STC2024UG00124 VARUN NARAYAN M 1158
161 STC2024UG01230 HARINARAYANAN C H 1158
162 STC2024UG00441 GOUTHAM KRISHNA SHAJAN 1157
163 STC2024UG00180 ABHIJITH BABU K 1157
164 STC2024UG03876 ANNMARIA 1157
165 STC2024UG04075 NAYANA K A 1157
166 STC2024UG02429 ASHIN PRINCE 1156
167 STC2024UG05536 KEERTHY SENTHIL 1156
168 STC2024UG02367 AKSHARA S 1156
169 STC2024UG04942 SREEPARVATHY U R 1155
170 STC2024UG01355 PAVITHRA V 1155
171 STC2024UG01449 DEVIKA PU 1154
172 STC2024UG05502 ISABEL IGNATIOUS 1154
173 STC2024UG01770 THESA TITTO 1153
174 STC2024UG00490 JEES KALLARAKKAL RAJU 1153
175 STC2024UG04411 K S MOHAMMED SWALIH 1153
176 STC2024UG00407 EIWIN D PALLIPARAMBIL 1152
177 STC2024UG04303 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152
178 STC2024UG03046 ALAKANANDA.T.S 1152
179 STC2024UG04169 PAVITHRA S 1152
180 STC2024UG00374 MADHAV S PODUVAL 1152
181 STC2024UG03122 ALITA JACKSON 1151
182 STC2024UG00267 HANA HUSSAIN 1151
183 STC2024UG03284 FATHIMA K P 1150
184 STC2024UG00711 NIRANJAN NADARAJAN 1149
185 STC2024UG03411 ANJALI VARGHESE C 1149
186 STC2024UG01936 THOMAS TOJI 1149
187 STC2024UG02554 ALEENA AT 1147
188 STC2024UG01588 SOUPARNICA BS 1146
189 STC2024UG02909 ADHIL V U 1146
190 STC2024UG02553 SANA SHERIN A M 1146
191 STC2024UG02216 ATHULYA TP 1146
192 STC2024UG01655 P S SACHIN 1146



193 STC2024UG04867 NEHA SHIBU 1145
194 STC2024UG02190 ABINAV K S 1145
195 STC2024UG03804 ABDULLAH NAHIYAN 1145
196 STC2024UG03628 VAIGA K P 1144
197 STC2024UG02974 JOYAL JOJU 1144
198 STC2024UG02392 SONA S 1144
199 STC2024UG02052 SREYA A S 1144
200 STC2024UG03535 RAHUL M J 1144
201 STC2024UG03196 STEPHIN PS 1143
202 STC2024UG04531 SONY R S 1142
203 STC2024UG01220 JOHN JOSE PATHIYIL 1142
204 STC2024UG03015 SAMPREETHA VINODH 1142
205 STC2024UG02950 SANDRA RAJ O P 1142
206 STC2024UG04384 P PRAMADA 1141
207 STC2024UG01789 ADARSH MS 1140
208 STC2024UG03371 TEENA THOMAS 1139
209 STC2024UG01283 POORNNIMA P 1139
210 STC2024UG05375 SREEHARI PRAKASH 1138
211 STC2024UG00992 JISNA SHAJU 1138
212 STC2024UG03823 AFNA FEBIN MK 1138
213 STC2024UG00335 ANNJALIN JOPS 1137
214 STC2024UG04048 K SNEHA 1137
215 STC2024UG02730 RENA SULTANA C R 1136
216 STC2024UG05496 MOHAMMED SHEBIN A 1136
217 STC2024UG00126 GOURI R SANKAR 1136
218 STC2024UG03568 ABHINAV. A. A 1135
219 STC2024UG03350 ALIN K BENNY 1135
220 STC2024UG01751 FAIHA FATHIMA 1135
221 STC2024UG03101 DIYA SURESH 1135
222 STC2024UG04476 BISNY T.S. 1134
223 STC2024UG00971 JOHN JOE BABY 1134
224 STC2024UG02829 ARYA KRISHNA M V 1134
225 STC2024UG00220 SANJANA AS 1133
226 STC2024UG02384 GLORIA SOOSAN JACOB 1133
227 STC2024UG00686 JINAN V M 1132
228 STC2024UG04078 NEHAN SYED K A 1132
229 STC2024UG01181 ARSHA RAMESH 1132
230 STC2024UG01048 ROHIT VS 1132
231 STC2024UG03771 ABLE REJI 1132
232 STC2024UG00849 HENNA HETTY A 1131
233 STC2024UG01798 ASHNA ROBINS 1131
234 STC2024UG01965 NEVIN JOSHY 1130
235 STC2024UG02264 ANAKHA R CHANDRAN 1130
236 STC2024UG01284 ANJALI 1130



237 STC2024UG04571 ATHIRA E V 1130
238 STC2024UG01834 SREEHARSH 1128
239 STC2024UG02602 VIVEK SATHYAN 1128
240 STC2024UG03162 JISMARIYA JAISON 1128
241 STC2024UG05709 VIGNESH O 1128
242 STC2024UG01379 SHRISH C 1128
243 STC2024UG02215 SURYAKIRAN V S 1128
244 STC2024UG02571 SARAN JOJO 1128
245 STC2024UG00263 NAVANEETH T J 1127
246 STC2024UG01160 JOSEPHINE BENNY 1127
247 STC2024UG03591 THOMAS JOHNSON 1126
248 STC2024UG01797 MALAVIKA SHINE 1126
249 STC2024UG01803 ANN MARIYA C V 1126
250 STC2024UG02691 ARJUN V R 1125
251 STC2024UG01201 MOHAMED AMAN 

RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL SHAJI 1125
252 STC2024UG00884 AMRETHA P S 1125
253 STC2024UG01141 MOHAMMED SHIFAS K M 1125
254 STC2024UG05696 SIYAH YASMIN 1125
255 STC2024UG02412 ANJUSHA T S 1124
256 STC2024UG00627 SHAMSIYA E S 1123
257 STC2024UG03150 NAKSHATHRA R 1123
258 STC2024UG03439 NITHIN O S 1122
259 STC2024UG00135 JIMA E J 1122
260 STC2024UG01087 RAMNATH C NAIR 1120
261 STC2024UG04155 ALAAP UNNIKRISHNAN 1120
262 STC2024UG04721 ABEL JOHN MATHEW 1120
263 STC2024UG02136 EDWIN JOSEPH J 1120
264 STC2024UG05177 MEENAKSHY A DILEEP 1120
265 STC2024UG03175 KRISHNENDHU M S 1120
266 STC2024UG00564 ABIN SHYJAN 1119
267 STC2024UG03368 ABIN SHYJAN 1119
268 STC2024UG00818 ANJALI K M 1119
269 STC2024UG05230 ARATHY P S 1116
270 STC2024UG03319 ALEX SHAJI THARAKAN 1116
271 STC2024UG03499 DEEPIKA PRAMODKUMAR VP 1116
272 STC2024UG01425 KHADEEJA THANZIN C A 1115
273 STC2024UG02340 THEERTHA S 1115
274 STC2024UG03165 KEVEENA T J 1115
275 STC2024UG00436 ATHUL KRISHNA T S 1114
276 STC2024UG05127 MUFEEDA I 1113
277 STC2024UG04137 ANJALI V S 1113
278 STC2024UG01757 JESLIN ROSE S 1112
279 STC2024UG00956 RAHUL KRISHNA ARUN 1112



280 STC2024UG03835 AYSHA ANWAR SHAH 1112
281 STC2024UG00128 ABHIRAMI S 1111
282 STC2024UG00518 ARYANANDHA M S 1111
283 STC2024UG00844 ANWIN JOJU 1111
284 STC2024UG01632 VINAYAK H 1111
285 STC2024UG00722 ALEN LEO 1110
286 STC2024UG02899 ARYA R 1110
287 STC2024UG03489 ADIL MUHAMMED NOUSHAD C 1109
288 STC2024UG01395 AKHIL P A 1109
289 STC2024UG00702 JOSEPH KATTAKAYAM 1109
290 STC2024UG01148 RAIS JABEER 1108
291 STC2024UG03337 CHRISTINA GRACE 1108
292 STC2024UG01073 GAYATHRI CHOLAYIL RAJEEV 1108
293 STC2024UG01587 EVIN JOHN 1108
294 STC2024UG02736 ANUSHA P S 1108
295 STC2024UG01063 ANJO JOJU 1108
296 STC2024UG01009 DEVADATH PRADEEP 1106
297 STC2024UG00801 ARYANANDA V 1106
298 STC2024UG03021 PAUL JOHN DHEERAJ 1106
299 STC2024UG00484 NANDHANA NAIR P 1106
300 STC2024UG04661 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 1105
301 STC2024UG00785 ABHINAND A.S 1105
302 STC2024UG00553 DEVASURYA SADANANDAN 1104
303 STC2024UG01197 ANN ROSE T J 1104
304 STC2024UG03589 SREEJITH K S 1104
305 STC2024UG01810 SNEHA K P 1104
306 STC2024UG01899 SANIYA XAVIER 1104
307 STC2024UG02706 KEVIN JOBY 1103
308 STC2024UG04440 MOHAMED SHINSAM CS 1103
309 STC2024UG00604 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1103
310 STC2024UG00669 NIRANJAN J WARRIER 1103
311 STC2024UG01322 ADHITHYA P D 1103
312 STC2024UG00080 AHMED 1103
313 STC2024UG04525 SREEBHADRA K 1102
314 STC2024UG01839 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101
315 STC2024UG01137 ARJUN C R 1101
316 STC2024UG01360 ASHMY BABU 1101
317 STC2024UG03859 LIYA NOORAH 1101
318 STC2024UG04704 NANDAKISHORE A V 1101
319 STC2024UG01595 TITUS CM 1101
320 STC2024UG01031 RINIYA SABU E 1100
321 STC2024UG02233 ADARSH VIMAL N 1099
322 STC2024UG03227 ANNLYN V JAMES 1099
323 STC2024UG05107 AYHAM ASHRAF ALI C A 1099



324 STC2024UG05146 SHIVA V S 1098
325 STC2024UG01654 PARVATHY UNNIKRISHNAN 1098
326 STC2024UG04095 NIRANJANA K P 1097
327 STC2024UG01387 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1097
328 STC2024UG01469 MELVIN C JOHN 1096
329 STC2024UG04421 DEVIKA DAS A K 1096
330 STC2024UG01872 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1096
331 STC2024UG03873 NITHIN NANDAKUMAR 1096
332 STC2024UG05371 ADHIN K A 1096
333 STC2024UG02869 SREEJITHA T H 1096
334 STC2024UG00380 ANJANA P 1096
335 STC2024UG03777 SONIKA JOHNY 1095
336 STC2024UG05741 MURSENA NASRIN K M 1095
337 STC2024UG00990 ALBIN BINOY 1095
338 STC2024UG01483 VINEETHA C WILSON PAUL 1093
339 STC2024UG00507 AKARSH K GOKUL 1092
340 STC2024UG01392 PARVATHY AJAYKUMAR 1092
341 STC2024UG01154 JIYA JAYAN SWAMINATHAN 1092
342 STC2024UG00034 ADWAIDH KRISHNAKUMAR 1092
343 STC2024UG03641 ANANTHAN C S 1091
344 STC2024UG02226 YADHU KRISHNA V P 1089
345 STC2024UG00698 NAIJAL BABU 1089
346 STC2024UG03427 MUHAMMED HAFEES E F 1089
347 STC2024UG01672 SAKHEYA T S 1088
348 STC2024UG00813 ANUSREE PRAKASAN 1088
349 STC2024UG00159 EVANGEL V B 1087
350 STC2024UG05774 EVANGEL V B 1087
351 STC2024UG00083 MADHAV RAJESH 1087
352 STC2024UG05381 VIGNESH C B 1087
353 STC2024UG00855 PRECIA DELLY CHEERAN 1087
354 STC2024UG02507 NITHYA P D 1087
355 STC2024UG00450 HRISHIKESH M B 1087
356 STC2024UG04885 NASMIN P A 1086
357 STC2024UG02145 VANDHANA V 1086
358 STC2024UG03515 NAKSHATHRA PRADEEP 1084
359 STC2024UG05573 JUSTIN JACOB A J 1084
360 STC2024UG02580 ISHA MARIYAM T M 1084
361 STC2024UG01482 SREYAS SUDEEL 1084
362 STC2024UG05671 ALEENA BIJU 1083
363 STC2024UG03465 ABHISHEK. K 1083
364 STC2024UG04111 THAMJEED DHILSHAN 1083
365 STC2024UG00900 IGNATIUS PIUS 1082
366 STC2024UG00633 SAADIYA P S 1082
367 STC2024UG00332 AKSHARA N R 1082



368 STC2024UG05768 AVANI SUDHAN 1082
369 STC2024UG05031 ANUSREE. G 1082
370 STC2024UG03313 NESRIN A V 1082
371 STC2024UG04202 ETHAN DAVID BYJU 1082
372 STC2024UG03363 ABHIJITH A M 1081
373 STC2024UG01010 HARIKRISHNAN K 1080
374 STC2024UG03451 RAHUL SABU 1080
375 STC2024UG03121 ADITHYA KRISHNAN 1080
376 STC2024UG04318 KARTHIK RAJASEKHARAN 1078
377 STC2024UG04569 JELSNA S 1078
378 STC2024UG03064 FARHAN SIRAJ KHAN 1077
379 STC2024UG00176 ARUN P CHIRAMAL 1077
380 STC2024UG00456 JOSEPH JOY 1077
381 STC2024UG00728 ATHIRA V S 1077
382 STC2024UG00438 T. G. GAYATHRI 1076
383 STC2024UG03027 ANITTA J KANNAMPILLY 1075
384 STC2024UG05144 ARJUN P R 1075
385 STC2024UG00534 HASHIM ASHRAF 1075
386 STC2024UG01107 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1072
387 STC2024UG05270 SOORAJ MANJITH 1072
388 STC2024UG03830 NEERAJ M 1071
389 STC2024UG01749 SAM MATHEW SUNNY K 1071
390 STC2024UG02364 AATHISH RAJESH 1071
391 STC2024UG00136 PRANAV SURESH 1070
392 STC2024UG03006 SNIGDHA P S 1070
393 STC2024UG05790 NAVANEETH CHANDRA T A 1069
394 STC2024UG05602 MALAVIKA P S 1069
395 STC2024UG05317 MOHAMED RAMEES TM 1068
396 STC2024UG00752 SHARON T T 1068
397 STC2024UG00629 FLORA FRANCIS 1067
398 STC2024UG02770 ANN MARIYA P M 1066
399 STC2024UG01966 JOSEPH SHAJU 1066
400 STC2024UG01686 ALEESHAN M S 1065
401 STC2024UG03054 SABITHA.T.A 1064
402 STC2024UG03646 SANIYA P SIMON 1064
403 STC2024UG03217 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064
404 STC2024UG03073 SRADDHA K SUDHISH 1064
405 STC2024UG01096 JEEVARAJ O T 1063
406 STC2024UG02242 MOHAMMED AFWAZ A K 1063
407 STC2024UG03288 S SHREYA SWAMINATHAN 1063
408 STC2024UG00756 THAHSINA K.A 1062
409 STC2024UG04935 SREERAM P S 1061
410 STC2024UG02907 SREERAM S PRASAD 1061
411 STC2024UG02038 STEEVE KALAPURAKKAL 1061



412 STC2024UG01875 NIKHIL JOHN C 1061
413 STC2024UG03286 KRISHAK SHINE 1060
414 STC2024UG04960 TELAN KONDETHERAYIL BIJU 1060
415 STC2024UG01728 ARYA M S 1060
416 STC2024UG01464 MOHAMMED 1060
417 STC2024UG02643 ANAY CT 1060
418 STC2024UG00561 MALAVIKA AM 1058
419 STC2024UG00575 NIVIN NOGI 1058
420 STC2024UG02478 S SRIRAM 1058
421 STC2024UG02958 ABHIJITH MENON N 1058
422 STC2024UG02794 SUPARNA M NARAYANAN 1057
423 STC2024UG01420 JIBIN A L 1057
424 STC2024UG05229 ALEX JOSE PALAMITTATHU 1056
425 STC2024UG01405 HASNA K A 1056
426 STC2024UG01903 TARITA M B 1056
427 STC2024UG02990 TARITA MB 1056
428 STC2024UG03479 NOHAL ANTO PONMANY 1055
429 STC2024UG05490 ADHISREE M P 1054
430 STC2024UG01457 ABHIJITH EJ 1054
431 STC2024UG00113 AKSHATH V. SANJAI 1053
432 STC2024UG01905 MUHAMMEDABDULLA 1052
433 STC2024UG01330 ASWIN ANAND T 1052
434 STC2024UG01819 ABHINAND K M 1052
435 STC2024UG00346 THANUSREE S 1052
436 STC2024UG00690 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 1051
437 STC2024UG05376 MUHAMMED REHIL E A 1051
438 STC2024UG05785 MANAV NATH V S 1051
439 STC2024UG00141 AYUSH MENON 1049
440 STC2024UG02301 ROSHAN SOORAJ 1048
441 STC2024UG03340 BHAVAN P SREEJITH 1048
442 STC2024UG02477 MANIKANDAN A S 1048
443 STC2024UG03211 WILFRED JOHN C J 1048
444 STC2024UG00092 VISHNA VINOD 1048
445 STC2024UG00886 ADHITHYA.T 1047
446 STC2024UG03790 DEVPRASAD C 1047
447 STC2024UG04790 SIDHARTH NAIR 1046
448 STC2024UG03236 ADITHYAN MADHU 1044
449 STC2024UG00757 HARIGOVIND A V 1044
450 STC2024UG03200 KEERTHANA JAYACHANDRAN 1044
451 STC2024UG00656 YOGESH. M 1043
452 STC2024UG01359 ANCIYA A A 1042
453 STC2024UG03791 FITHA K F 1042
454 STC2024UG01621 AVANTHIKA P S 1042
455 STC2024UG02862 ROHAN E SHIBU 1041



456 STC2024UG00685 ARUN.P 1041
457 STC2024UG03283 DAN THAMPAN SANTHOSH 1041
458 STC2024UG01836 ANGELIN DSILVA 1040
459 STC2024UG04117 MEGHA SREEKUMAR P 1040
460 STC2024UG02738 KARTHIK BIJU 1040
461 STC2024UG05576 SANDRA P 1040
462 STC2024UG04848 AGNA JOSE M 1040
463 STC2024UG01238 ATHULYA C 1039
464 STC2024UG03308 ANAGHA V 1039
465 STC2024UG03317 YADHUKRISHNA P S 1038
466 STC2024UG03426 ADWAITH SUNIL 1037
467 STC2024UG02002 SREEKRISHNA K A 1036
468 STC2024UG02524 SELIN MARIYA 1035
469 STC2024UG04057 ADHITHYAN T B 1034
470 STC2024UG04826 LISBON LINSO 1034
471 STC2024UG04388 THEERTHA M U 1034
472 STC2024UG04949 BASILA AYSHA 1034
473 STC2024UG05723 AADIDEV SANKAR 1034
474 STC2024UG02217 VINAYAK 1034
475 STC2024UG00043 ABHIL DENNY 1032
476 STC2024UG02856 NIZAM AHSAN A N 1032
477 STC2024UG02632 ADINATHKRISHNA K K 1031
478 STC2024UG04538 SIJOHN V SAJAN 1030
479 STC2024UG05332 MUHAMED MIRZA 1029
480 STC2024UG00897 DEVIKA VS 1029
481 STC2024UG05188 AMRITA V R 1029
482 STC2024UG05670 NIRANJANA T S 1029
483 STC2024UG02987 ANANTH KRISHNA R 1028
484 STC2024UG00213 MARIYA SALISH 1028
485 STC2024UG02536 C V ARUNKRISHNA 1027
486 STC2024UG00102 C SHWETHA 1027
487 STC2024UG03754 SOUMYA SASI 1027
488 STC2024UG05111 KIRAN VARGHESE 1027
489 STC2024UG02494 AIMAN NAWAZ 1026
490 STC2024UG00381 RASHID YI 1025
491 STC2024UG00541 NITHA JOHN. M 1025
492 STC2024UG00847 BRITO U S 1025
493 STC2024UG00053 ALEX GEEVER P 1025
494 STC2024UG01091 JOSEPH T ROJAN 1024
495 STC2024UG04700 ABHIRAM TP 1024
496 STC2024UG03540 JYOTHIRNATH AJAY 1023
497 STC2024UG04072 DHYANCHAND M 1023
498 STC2024UG05266 MARIYA STANLEY 1023
499 STC2024UG04714 GOUTHAM KRISHNA V 1022



500 STC2024UG01347 KEVIN DAVIS 1022

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03514 GOWRI SURESH 1188
2 STC2024UG02190 ABINAV K S 1145

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05177 MEENAKSHY A DILEEP 1120
2 STC2024UG01387 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1097
3 STC2024UG00332 AKSHARA N R 1082
4 STC2024UG05031 ANUSREE. G 1082
5 STC2024UG04569 JELSNA S 1078
6 STC2024UG00728 ATHIRA V S 1077
7 STC2024UG05602 MALAVIKA P S 1069
8 STC2024UG01819 ABHINAND K M 1052
9 STC2024UG02477 MANIKANDAN A S 1048

10 STC2024UG03308 ANAGHA V 1039
11 STC2024UG05670 NIRANJANA T S 1029
12 STC2024UG02987 ANANTH KRISHNA R 1028
13 STC2024UG02194 AISWARYA V S 1020
14 STC2024UG03779 GAUTHAM RAJ 1010
15 STC2024UG05571 RAHUL P R 997
16 STC2024UG04019 ANUPALLAVI K JAYAKUMAR 994
17 STC2024UG01358 PRIYANANDHAN.K 993
18 STC2024UG04350 ANUSHA SURESH 988
19 STC2024UG02545 KIRAN PRABHA P 978
20 STC2024UG05093 ADITHYAN K A 973
21 STC2024UG02209 ADARSH M R 968
22 STC2024UG02023 KAVYA M R 957
23 STC2024UG00543 ARYANANDA P S 955
24 STC2024UG00542 ASWAGOSH KISHOR 943
25 STC2024UG03770 DEVIKA S 934
26 STC2024UG03574 RITHIN C S 933
27 STC2024UG03948 ASHBIN P A 929
28 STC2024UG05519 NIRANJAN KRISHNAN 926
29 STC2024UG01165 ROHITH P R 920
30 STC2024UG04914 ANOOJA A A 917
31 STC2024UG02930 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917
32 STC2024UG04009 AKASH K A 903
33 STC2024UG02164 SANJAY P A 901

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 



34 STC2024UG04360 ASHIN A S 880
35 STC2024UG01509 ANASWAR A JITHESH 873
36 STC2024UG02922 AKASH P S 871
37 STC2024UG04845 PAVITHRA P V 868
38 STC2024UG04527 SANU T S 853
39 STC2024UG04796 JILJITH P R 842
40 STC2024UG05088 NERUDA P SUNIL 783
41 STC2024UG04786 MAHESH T M 730
42 STC2024UG03684 ABIJITH K MANIKANDAN 657

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01432 MALAVIKA SAJEEV 1215
2 STC2024UG02919 ATHULYA V J 1188
3 STC2024UG01556 ABHAY KRISHNA A N 1183

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03837 SABARINADH.T 1179
2 STC2024UG03183 AKHIL KRISHNA N D 1179
3 STC2024UG00932 PARTHASARATHY PP 1172
4 STC2024UG03968 DEVIKA K M 1171
5 STC2024UG01576 DEVIKA GIREESH 1171
6 STC2024UG00915 KRISHNAPRIYA P U 1170
7 STC2024UG00258 SAURAV SANJAYAN 1163
8 STC2024UG02774 DEVANANDHA KARANATH SABU 1162
9 STC2024UG02849 NIRAJANA N S 1158

10 STC2024UG04638 NIRANJANA N S 1158
11 STC2024UG00180 ABHIJITH BABU K 1157
12 STC2024UG04303 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152
13 STC2024UG02909 ADHIL V U 1146
14 STC2024UG02052 SREYA A S 1144
15 STC2024UG02950 SANDRA RAJ O P 1142
16 STC2024UG00263 NAVANEETH T J 1127
17 STC2024UG01797 MALAVIKA SHINE 1126
18 STC2024UG03150 NAKSHATHRA R 1123
19 STC2024UG00818 ANJALI K M 1119
20 STC2024UG05230 ARATHY P S 1116
21 STC2024UG01073 GAYATHRI CHOLAYIL RAJEEV 1108
22 STC2024UG03589 SREEJITH K S 1104
23 STC2024UG01839 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101
24 STC2024UG05146 SHIVA V S 1098
25 STC2024UG01672 SAKHEYA T S 1088
26 STC2024UG02145 VANDHANA V 1086
27 STC2024UG01010 HARIKRISHNAN K 1080
28 STC2024UG00113 AKSHATH V. SANJAI 1053

ETB - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 



29 STC2024UG00346 THANUSREE S 1052
30 STC2024UG02301 ROSHAN SOORAJ 1048
31 STC2024UG00757 HARIGOVIND A V 1044
32 STC2024UG05576 SANDRA P 1040
33 STC2024UG03426 ADWAITH SUNIL 1037
34 STC2024UG04072 DHYANCHAND M 1023
35 STC2024UG03838 ADITYA SAJEEV 1010
36 STC2024UG04112 BADHARINATH P P 1005
37 STC2024UG03126 SAYUJ SUDHAKAR 994
38 STC2024UG04506 P PRABIN 991
39 STC2024UG04028 AMALKRISHNA M B 979
40 STC2024UG01652 NIKHIL M M 959
41 STC2024UG03404 VAISHNAV P S 950
42 STC2024UG02182 ATHULYA V S 934
43 STC2024UG04876 ABHINAV K S 932
44 STC2024UG01351 NIRANJAN K SANAL 927
45 STC2024UG01321 NAVANEETH K R 924
46 STC2024UG05200 ATHULYA PRASAD 923
47 STC2024UG03938 ADITHYAN U K 879
48 STC2024UG00764 NAYAN NATH M.N 878
49 STC2024UG03348 BHARADWAJ K B 875
50 STC2024UG03848 SREEHARI ULLAS 871
51 STC2024UG05610 ATHUL KRISHNA C R 866
52 STC2024UG01854 GAURI LAKSHMI C G 865
53 STC2024UG05135 NIJA DAS 840
54 STC2024UG01991 ADHARSH M 790
55 STC2024UG02140 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 788

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02191 MANJUNATH 724

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01441 FATHIMA MINHA P P 1215
2 STC2024UG00299 V LUBNA 1210

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03281 MUHAMMED BASIM A B 1209
2 STC2024UG05718 FATHIMA MISBA K A 1206
3 STC2024UG00272 FTHIMA MISBA K A 1206
4 STC2024UG05399 FARSANA PA 1206
5 STC2024UG04093 HINAS MUJEEB 1206
6 STC2024UG05023 FATHIMA SHIFA M.M 1206

No Students present in waiting list
MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 



7 STC2024UG04482 FATHIH KHALID KORELI 1203
8 STC2024UG00261 SAHASILA 1199
9 STC2024UG03784 MEHANA AZEEZ T 1195

10 STC2024UG05108 NIKITHA N 1195
11 STC2024UG00364 JASIM SHANAVAS 1188
12 STC2024UG02091 RAHEEMA TV 1188
13 STC2024UG04558 SAFA MADUMMAL 1188
14 STC2024UG02278 MOHAMMED FAYIZ P B 1181
15 STC2024UG04012 FAHIM NIHAL K S 1178
16 STC2024UG00993 FIDHA T S 1178
17 STC2024UG01835 ADIYA K S 1177
18 STC2024UG05585 JOUNA JABIR K.J. 1173
19 STC2024UG01255 AYSHA SAFRIN T M 1167
20 STC2024UG05025 SHIFNA P H 1166
21 STC2024UG04411 K S MOHAMMED SWALIH 1153
22 STC2024UG00267 HANA HUSSAIN 1151
23 STC2024UG03284 FATHIMA K P 1150
24 STC2024UG03804 ABDULLAH NAHIYAN 1145
25 STC2024UG03823 AFNA FEBIN MK 1138
26 STC2024UG02730 RENA SULTANA C R 1136
27 STC2024UG00686 JINAN V M 1132
28 STC2024UG01141 MOHAMMED SHIFAS K M 1125
29 STC2024UG00627 SHAMSIYA E S 1123
30 STC2024UG05127 MUFEEDA I 1113
31 STC2024UG03835 AYSHA ANWAR SHAH 1112
32 STC2024UG04661 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 1105
33 STC2024UG04440 MOHAMED SHINSAM CS 1103
34 STC2024UG00080 AHMED 1103
35 STC2024UG03859 LIYA NOORAH 1101
36 STC2024UG05107 AYHAM ASHRAF ALI C A 1099
37 STC2024UG02580 ISHA MARIYAM T M 1084
38 STC2024UG04111 THAMJEED DHILSHAN 1083
39 STC2024UG00633 SAADIYA P S 1082
40 STC2024UG00534 HASHIM ASHRAF 1075
41 STC2024UG05317 MOHAMED RAMEES TM 1068
42 STC2024UG01686 ALEESHAN M S 1065
43 STC2024UG03054 SABITHA.T.A 1064
44 STC2024UG03217 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064
45 STC2024UG02242 MOHAMMED AFWAZ A K 1063
46 STC2024UG00756 THAHSINA K.A 1062
47 STC2024UG01464 MOHAMMED 1060
48 STC2024UG01405 HASNA K A 1056
49 STC2024UG01905 MUHAMMEDABDULLA 1052
50 STC2024UG05376 MUHAMMED REHIL E A 1051



51 STC2024UG01359 ANCIYA A A 1042
52 STC2024UG03791 FITHA K F 1042
53 STC2024UG02862 ROHAN E SHIBU 1041
54 STC2024UG04949 BASILA AYSHA 1034
55 STC2024UG02856 NIZAM AHSAN A N 1032
56 STC2024UG05332 MUHAMED MIRZA 1029
57 STC2024UG00381 RASHID YI 1025
58 STC2024UG02509 RANA RAJEEB 1020
59 STC2024UG03420 RANA RAJEEB 1020
60 STC2024UG01111 NAZLA. P. M 1012
61 STC2024UG02320 AHMMED PATTATHIL HUSSAIN 1010
62 STC2024UG02133 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994
63 STC2024UG03721 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 979
64 STC2024UG02538 MUHAMMED NIHAL P. P 958
65 STC2024UG02379 MOHAMMED SWAFWAN P S 955
66 STC2024UG01761 AMEERA P J 953
67 STC2024UG01700 M. MOHAMED ANWAR 952
68 STC2024UG01302 MUHAMMED SINAN T.H 950
69 STC2024UG03332 ADHIB M S 949
70 STC2024UG03221 RINSHA R A 940
71 STC2024UG05782 SHAFNA S 939
72 STC2024UG00840 ARAFATH ANWAR K F 932
73 STC2024UG02901 MUHAMMED UMARUL FARIS N A 930
74 STC2024UG03861 SINAAN BIN SALEEM 924
75 STC2024UG01242 SABEEL NOOR 909
76 STC2024UG00315 ARSHAQ P A 904
77 STC2024UG04239 FARZIN MOHAMMED 900
78 STC2024UG04377 NESMIYA T K 899
79 STC2024UG05499 SINAN ABOOBACKER 872
80 STC2024UG04603 MARIYAM SALIM 840
81 STC2024UG02276 SALMAN SAID SALEEM 784
82 STC2024UG05794 MOHAMMED MIGDAD P A 705
83 STC2024UG03670 ADIL FAISAL EBRAHIM 673
84 STC2024UG04298 MUHAMMED SHINAS 671

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05323 ANAGHA P S 1197

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05584 ADITHYA T S 1175
2 STC2024UG00473 SIVANI T S 1170
3 STC2024UG00298 GOKUL K K 1159
4 STC2024UG01355 PAVITHRA V 1155
5 STC2024UG02829 ARYA KRISHNA M V 1134

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



6 STC2024UG02691 ARJUN V R 1125
7 STC2024UG02869 SREEJITHA T H 1096
8 STC2024UG00507 AKARSH K GOKUL 1092
9 STC2024UG00102 C SHWETHA 1027

10 STC2024UG02549 AYSHIN P P 1007
11 STC2024UG04090 SREYA V SANEESH 982
12 STC2024UG00730 NAVANEETH KRISHNA P B 976
13 STC2024UG04304 NANDHANA MANOJ 887
14 STC2024UG05580 SIVAPRIYA M 855




